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Desire Genuine Leather Cover

Product name

Package Product name

Headline

Product keywords

Main characteristics

Product description

Type
Material
Group

Product Variations

Interior made of microfiber lining to protect the phone from unwanted stains
Make a statement out of your personal style with the perfect leather cover. The interior of these
covers is made of linen microfiber to keep your phone stain-free. Choose a colour that goes with
your personality: classic black for an elegant look or cognac brown with hand-painted burnt
edges for an unforgettable appearance.

Premium
Genuine leather
Cover
Product Code
TLL118684
TLL118654
TLL118644
TLL118664
TLL118704
TLL118694
TLL118714

Marketing information

Desire Genuine Leather Cover
Your Premium Case
Most Wanted
Elegant. Premium. Unforgettable. Protection.
Made of genuine leather, offering full protection

Covered lateral buttons

Technical specs

Phone Model
Huawei P10

iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7

Samsung Galaxy S8
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7

Samsung Galaxy S8

Color

Burned Cognac
Burned Cognac
Burned Cognac
Burned Cognac
Deep Black
Deep Black
Deep Black

Excellent fit to your phone and super slim, only 1.5mm thick

EAN

5949087923121
5949087923091
5949087923084
5949087923107
5949087923145
5949087923138
5949087923152




