





Marketing information				
Product name	Desire Genuine Leather Cover			
Package Product name	Your Premium Case			
Headline	Most Wanted			
Product keywords	Elegant. Premium. Unforgettable. Protection.			
Main characteristics	Made of genuine leather, offering full protection Excellent fit to your phone and super slim, only 1.5mm thick Covered lateral buttons Interior made of microfiber lining to protect the phone from unwanted stains			
Product description	Make a statement out of your personal style with the perfect leather cover. The interior of these covers is made of linen microfiber to keep your phone stain-free. Choose a colour that goes with your personality: classic black for an elegant look or cognac brown with hand-painted burnt edges for an unforgettable appearance.			
Technical specs				
Туре	Premium			
Material	Genuine leather			
Group	Cover			
Product Variations	Product Code	Phone Model	Color	EAN
	TLL118684	Huawei P10	Burned Cognac	5949087923121
	TLL118654	iPhone 7 Plus	Burned Cognac	5949087923091
	TLL118644	iPhone 7	Burned Cognac	5949087923084
	TLL118664	Samsung Galaxy S8	Burned Cognac	5949087923107
	TLL118704	iPhone 7 Plus	Deep Black	5949087923145
	TLL118694	iPhone 7	Deep Black	5949087923138
	TLL118714	Samsung Galaxy S8	Deep Black	5949087923152